
Acknowledgement Number:397543261101023 

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT 
Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1(SAHA), TR-2, ITR-3, TR-4(SUGAM), ITR-S, ITR-6, ITR-7 

PAN 

Name 

Address 

Status 

Filed u/s 

Taxable 

Income 

and 

Tax 

Details 

Accreted 

Income 
and 

Tax 

Detail 

This 

Total Income 

2023 

Current Year business loss, if any 

AACCN9790K 

Taxes Paid 

NILU CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED 

7-Private company 

Book Profit under MAT, where applicable 

Net tax payable 

Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable 

(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962) 

139(1)-On or before due date 

Interest and Fee Payable 

138E, ORION HOUSE, Circus Avenue S.0, Kolkata. KOLKATA, 32-West Bengal, 91-INDIA, 700017 

Total tax, interest and Fee payablc 

(+) Tax Payable /(-) Refundable (7-8) 

return 

Accreted lncome as per section 115TD 

Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD 

Interest payable u/s 115TE 

Additional Tax and interest payable 

Tax and interest paid 

14:01:23 

Limited,C=IN 

(+) Tax Payable /(-) Refundable (13-14) 

filed and verified) 

has 

Director 

System Generated 

Barcode/QR Code 

been digitally 
having PAN 

at 

OME TAX 

signed by 
AAMPQ4471H 

KOLKATA 

Form Number 

e-Filing Acknowledgement Number 

QAMAR 

from IP address 

Date of filing : 10-0ct-2023 

SHAMS 

DSC SI.No 

2 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

49.37.9.96 

Issuer 

in 

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU 

NILYOQNSTRUCTION. LTD. 

Assessment 

Year 

Direegr 

2023-24 

ITR-6 

the 

397543261101023 

(Place) 
1243595790800797905CN=IDSign sub CA for Consumers 2022,OU=Certifying Authority, 0=QCID Technologies Private 

on 

8,54,340 

3508008 

1,89,931 

(-) 1,89,931 

of 

10-0ct 
capacity 

0 

AACCN9790K063975432611010237c5elfc09354f06a2eb15b20a714dc13bb6205f9 
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