Date of filing : 10-Oct-2023

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT [Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1(SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR filed and verified] (Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)				8-5, ITR-6, ITR-7	Assessment Year 2023-24
PAN AACCN9790K				ana an ganados ka no antis strador	nan di saka da anan kanda saka na kanan kana
Name		NILU CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED			
Address		138E, ORION HOUSE, Circus Avenue S.O, Kolkata , KOLKATA , 32-West Bengal, 91-INDIA, 700017			
Status		7-Private company	Form Number		ITR-6
Filed u/s		139(1)-On or before due date	e-Filing Acknowledgement Number		397543261101023
	Current Year business loss, if any		1	8,54,340	
Taxable Income and Tax Details	Total Inco	otal Income			0
	Book Pro	Profit under MAT, where applicable		3	0
	Adjusted	Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable		4	0
	Net tax p	payable	alla.	5	0
	Interest	and Fee Payable		6	0
	Total tax	al tax, interest and Fee payable			0
Tax	Taxes Pa	id	and the Ale	8	1,89,931
	(+) Tax Payable /(-) Refundable (7-8)			9	(-) 1,89,931
Accreted Income and Tax Detail	Accreted	Income as per section 115TD	Deserver and	10	0
	Addition	al Tax payable u/s 115TD	A Y MEPARTAN	11	0
	Interest	payable u/s 115TE	C.C. Los Series and the series of the series	12	0
	Addition	al Tax and interest payable	ar and some fires in plane. Here nære et en	13	0
	Tax and	interest paid	Mananda a an	14	0
	(+) Tax	Payable /(-) Refundable (13-14)		15	0
Th 	Di	rector having PAN AAMP	(Place) DSC SI.No &	49.37.9.96 Issuer	the capacity of on <u>10-Oct-</u> <u>3508008</u> & Technologies Private
	System Ge Barcode/C	R Code AACCN9790K0635	075432611010237c5e1fc09354		a714dc13bb6205f9

NILV CONSTRUCTION PUT. LTD.